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Acreage Pines Elementary
Addision Mizner Elementary
Alexander Dreyfoos School of the Arts Georgia Mounce Georgia.Mounce@palmbeachschools.org
Allamanda Elementary
Atlantic Hidh
Bak MSOA
Banyan Creek Elementary Aimee Handin Aimee.handin@palmbeachschools.org
Barton Elementary Karla De La Cruz karla.delacruz@palmbeachschools.org
Beacon Cove Intermediate
Bear Lakes Middle Maudeline Nesbitt maudeline.nesbitt@palmbeachschools.org
Belle Glade Elementary D'End Pearson Greer dend.pearsongreer@palmbeachschools.org
Belvedere Elementary Dr. Margarita Santamaria margarita.santamaria@palmbeachschools.org
Benoist Farms Elementary Maureen Herbert maureen.herbert@palmbeachschools.org
Berkshire Elementary
Binks Forest Elementary
Boca Raton Elementary Krystella Wyant krystella.wyant@palmbeachschools.org
Boca Raton High Allison Bradley allison.bradley@palmbeachschools.org
Boca Raton Middle Marie Karl marie.karl@palmbeachschools.org
Boynton Beach High
Calusa Elementary Carrie Thornberry carrie.thornberry@palmbeachschools.org
Carver Middle Angela Barnes Angela.Barnes@palmbeachschools.org
Cholee Lake Elementary
Christa McAuliffe Middle Aurora Miller aurora.miller@palmbeachschools.org
Citrus Cove Elementary Bernadette Standish Bernadette.standish@palmbeachschools.org
Clifford O. Taylor Kirklane Ashley Schutt ashley.schutt@palmbeachschools.org
Congress Middle
Conniston Middle Deborah McWatt deborah.mcwatt@palmbeachschools.org
Coral Reef Elementary Jenny O'Halloran jenny.o'halloran@palmbeachschools.org
Coral Sunset Elementary Cynthia Gil cynthia.gil@palmbeachschools.org
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Crestwood Middle Charlene Beckford charlene.beckford@palmbeachschools.org
Crosspointe Elementary
Crystal Lakes Elementary Herele Oakley herele.oakley@palmbeachschools.org
Cypress Trails Elementary Karina Egipciaco Karina.egipciaco@palmbeachschools.org
Del Prado Elementary Susan Rambusch
Diamond View Elementary Howard Ellison howard.ellison@palmbeachschools.org
Discovery Key Elementary
Don Estridge Middle
Dr. M. M. Bethune Elementary Tara Hampton
Dwight D. Eisenhower Elementary Cindy Okun cindy.okun@palmbeachschools.org
Eagles Landing Middle Lance Gondek lance.gondek@palmbeachschools.org
Egret Lake Elementary
Elbridge Gale Elementary
Emerald Cove Middle Mary Janell Leatherman Janell.leatherman@palmbeachschools.org
Equestrian Trails Elementary
Everglades Elementary Angela Hay Angela.Hay@palmbeachschools.org
Forest Hill Elementary Cheryl Gorrell Cheryl.Gorrell@palmbeachschools.org
Forest Hill High
Forest Park Elementary jessy.canton@palmbeachschools.org
Freedom Shores Elementary Diana Heitz
Frontier Elementary
Galaxy Elementary
Glade View Elementary Felecia Harrell Felecia.harrell@palmbeachschools.org
Glades Central High
Golden Grove Elementary Lori Bednarek
Gove Elementary
Grassy Waters Elementary
Greenaceres Elementary Linnette Santos Robles linnette.santosrobles@palmbeachschools.org
Grove Park Elementary
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H.L. Johnson Elementary Lu Ralya lu.ralya@palmbeachschools.org
Hagen Road Elementary Cristie Davenport cristie.davenport@palmbeachschools.org
Hammock Pointe Elementary Joni Webster joni.webster@palmbeachschools.org
Heritage Elementary Gina Francis gina.francis@palmbeachschools.org
Hidden Oaks Elementary
Highlands Elementary Lillian Castellano
Hope-Centennial Elementary Annette Solis Alarcon annette.solisalarcon@palmbeachschools.org
Howell Watkins Middle
Independence Middle
Indian Pines Elementary Randi Cohen Randi.Cohen@palmbeachschools.org
J.C. Mitchell Elementary Jenna Benjamin jenna.benjamin@palmbeachschools.org
Jeaga MIddle School Jynel Andrews Jynel.andrews@palmbeachschools.org
Jerry Thomas Elementary Sharyn Ayres
JFK Middle Benita Derico-Owen Benita.Derico-Owen@palmbeachschools.org
John I Leonard High Carmel Saint Leger carmel.saintleger@palmbeachschools.org
Jupiter Elementary Courtney Kaliowski courtney.kalinowski@palmbeachschools.org
Jupiter High
Jupiter Middle
KEC/ Canal Point Elementary Marc Pruzansky marc.pruzansky@palmbeachschools.org
L.C. Swain MIddle Jeanel Yates jeanel.yates@palmbeachschools.org
Lake Park Elementary   
Lake Shore Middle Shawn Bynum-Coleman shawn.bynum-coleman@palmbeachschools.org
Lake Worth High
Lake Worth Middle Brandon Farley Brandon.farley@palmbeachschools.org
Lantana Elementary Sharon Wladimirski sharon.wladimirski@palmbeachschools.org
Lantana Middle
Liberty Park Elementary Krista Bruhn Krista.Bruhn@palmbeachschools.org
Lighthouse Elementary
Limestone Elementary

mailto:annette.solisalarcon@palmbeachschools.org
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Lincoln Elementary
Logger's Run Middle
Loxahatchee Groves Elementery Catherine Capoccetta cathy.capoccetta@palm beach schools.org
Manatee Elementary
Marsh Pointe Elementary
Meadow Park Elementary Martha del Perez
Melaluca Elementary Sonya Woods
Morikami Park Elementary Eve Saraceni eve.saraceni@palmbeachschools.org
New Horizon Elementary
North Grade Elementary Luz Williams
Northboro Elementary Lourdes Simone Bower
Northmore Elementary Cynthia Scott
Odyssey Middle Carmel Vielot carmel.vielot@palmbeachschools.org
Okeeheelee Middle Sideregts janier.sideregts@palmbeachschools.org
Olympic Heights High Natalie Lima natalie.lima@palmbeachschools.org
Omni Middle Janet Joyce janet.joyce@palmbeachschools.org
Orchard View Elementary  Marie-Anne Simon marie.simon@palmbeachschools.org
Osceola Creek Middle Patricia M. Tyler patricia.tyler@palmbeachschools.org
Pahokee Elementary Alfredia B. McCloud alfredia.mccloud@palmbeachschools.org
Pahokee High Janet Peeples janet.peeples@palmbeachschools.org
Pahokee Middle
Palm Beach Central High
Palm Beach Gardens Elementary Joseph Anton joseph.anton@palmbeachschools.org
Palm Beach Gardens High Joseph Anton
Palm Beach Lakes High
Palm Beach Public Elementary Rebekah Bicksler
Palm Springs Elementary Jenny Diaz jenny.diaz@palmbeachschools.org
Palm Springs ELementary Chantee Kirt chantee.kirk@palmbeachschools.org
Palm Springs Middle Dawn Hartman dawn.hartman@palmbeachschools.org
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Palmetto  Elementary
Panther Run Elementary Risa Suarez
Park Vista High
Pierce Hammock Elementary Mary Gilbert mary.gilbert@palmbeachschools.org
Pine Grove Elementary Erica Thicklin erica.thicklin@palmbeachschools.org
Pine Jog Elementary Saphir Saint-Louis Saphir.saintlouis@palmbeachschools.org
Pleasant City Elementary
Plumosa Elementary
Poinciana Elementary
Poineer Park  Elementary
Polo Park Middle Kelly Fredley kelly.fredley@palmbeachschools.org
Rolling Green Elementary
Roosevelt Elementary Amanda Mavrakis amanda.mavrakis@palmbeachschools.org
Roosevelt Middle debra.upperman@palmbeachschools.org
Royal Palm Beach Elementary
Royal Palm Beach High
Royal Palm School
S.D Spady Montessori Elementary Raiko Knight, Ed.D
Sandpiper Elementary
Santaluces High Myrlaine Rosefort Myrlaine.Rosefort@palmbeachschools.org
Seminole Ridge High Celine Harrison
Seminole Trails Elementary
South Grade Elementary Xiomara Lopez Xiomara.lopez@palmbeachschools.org
South Olive Elementary
Spanish River High Jennifer Carril jennifer.carril@palmbeachschools.org
Starlight Cove Elementary
Suncoast High
Sunrise Park Elementary Anne Kim
Sunset Palms Elementary
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The Conservatory NPB Elementary
Timber Trace Elementary
Tradewinds Middle Deloris McGill
UB Kinsey/Palmview SOA Elementary Erin Hardison erin.hardison@palmbeachschools.ord
Verde Elementary Caren Tacher caren.ollotacher@palmbeachschools.org
Village Academy Elementary
Washington Elementary Hawanya Render Hawanya Render
Water's Edge Elementary
Watson B. Duncan Middle Michelle McConahay michelle.mcconahay@palmbeachschools.org
Wellington Elementary
Wellington High Ashley Rios ashley.rios@palmbeachschools.org
Wellington Landings MIddle Judy Herrick judy.herrick@palmbeachschools.org
West Boca High
West Gate Elementary Christa Robinette
West Riviera Elementary
Western Pines Middle
Westward Elementary April Bullard April.bullard@palmbeachschools.org
Whispering Pines Elementary
Woodlands Middle
WT Dwyer High
Wynnebrook Elementary Rebeca Rivera rebeca.rivera@palmbeachschools.org
Carver Middle Angela Barnes angela.barnes@palmbeachschools.org


